HPM1300L Low power consumption pressure transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
Product model: HPM1300L Low Power
consumption pressure transmitter
Category: IOT Pressure Transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia
Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Application: IoT, process control

HPM1300L Low power consumption pressure transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HPM1300L
Low-power consumption
pressure transmitter
Code Output Signal
C I2C
R RS485
V Voltage
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0～X)Mpa Fill out X directly
Code Connection Thread
P3 G1/4 male
P8 NPT 1/4 male
M8 M8X1 male
Code Electronic output
C1 Hirschmann
C2C cable outlet by side
C2D cable outlet on top
C5 M12x1-4P
C5X M12x1-4P with cable
C6 M12x1-5P
C6X M12x1-5P with cable
Code Housing Material
S4 SS304
S6 SS316L
Code Pressure Sensor
M1 silicon piezoresistive
Code Additional Functions
G Gauge pressure(Default)
A Absolute gauge
QF Factory report
Other requirement
e.g. : HPM1300L C 0-16Mpa P3 C2C S4 M1 G